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Agenda
Public Hearing
Aliso Water District
Tuesday June 16, 2020
1:30 P.M.
13991 Avenue 7 Madera, California 93637

Call to order

Public Comment

Groundwater Extraction Fee Pubic Hearing

Resolution approving groundwater extraction fee

Approve 2021 budget including approve operation assessments and
extraction fees for 2021

. Resolution and agreement with Madera County assessor to collect

assessments and fees for 2021.

. John Hancock lease authorization with insurance proposal
. Water Rights applications

. Water Quality sampling in July

10.
11.
12.
13.

Other business to come before the board
Closed session: CSFA

Adjournment

Next meeting July 28" at 1:30 P.M.



